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VESSEL VOY VGM CUT TIME SI CUT TIME Closing time TIME ETD NGB ETA YANGON LINER

ASIAN ACE   308W   1-Mar (Wed) 10:00 1-Mar (Wed) 15:00 1-Mar (Wed) 15:00 2-Mar (Thu) 14-Mar (Tue) MCC DIRECT

HANSA SIEGBURG   309W   8-Mar (Wed) 10:00 8-Mar (Wed) 15:00 8-Mar (Wed) 15:00 9-Mar (Thu) 21-Mar (Tue) MCC DIRECT

SEOUL GLOW   310W   15-Mar (Wed) 10:00 15-Mar (Wed) 15:00 15-Mar (Wed) 15:00 16-Mar (Thu) 28-Mar (Tue) MCC DIRECT

AS SOPHIA   311W   22-Mar (Wed) 10:00 22-Mar (Wed) 15:00 22-Mar (Wed) 15:00 23-Mar (Thu) 4-Apr (Tue) MCC DIRECT

TORRES STRAIT   312W   29-Mar (Wed) 10:00 29-Mar (Wed) 15:00 29-Mar (Wed) 15:00 30-Mar (Thu) 11-Apr (Tue) MCC DIRECT

MAERSK VALENCIA   313W   5-Apr (Wed) 10:00 5-Apr (Wed) 15:00 5-Apr (Wed) 15:00 6-Apr (Thu) 18-Apr (Tue) MCC DIRECT

COSCO SHIPPING VIRGO 023W 3-Mar (Fri) 10:00 3-Mar (Fri) 10:00 3-Mar (Fri) 18:00 7-Mar (Tue) 21-Mar (Tue) COSCO VIA SIN

COSCO SHIPPING TAURUS 024W 17-Mar (Fri) 10:00 17-Mar (Fri) 10:00 17-Mar (Fri) 18:00 21-Mar (Tue) 4-Apr (Tue) COSCO VIA SIN

COSCO SHIPPING SOLAR 024W 24-Mar (Fri) 10:00 24-Mar (Fri) 10:00 24-Mar (Fri) 18:00 28-Mar (Tue) 11-Apr (Tue) COSCO VIA SIN

COSCO SHIPPING LIBRA 023W 31-Mar (Fri) 10:00 31-Mar (Fri) 10:00 31-Mar (Fri) 18:00 4-Apr (Tue) 18-Apr (Tue) COSCO VIA SIN

COSCO from Ningbo to Singapore take around 7 days

相關船期調動將以船公司爲準
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